

Case No. 157/17

FIR No. 75/17

PS – Khajuri Khas.

State Vs. Rahees & Ors.

06.07.2018

Present: Sh.D.K. Singh, Substitute Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All three accused produced from JC.

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

As per the instructions of Ld. P.O, put up on

28.07.2018 for purpose already fixed.

Ahlmad
06.07.2018