

SC No.157/17

State Vs. Mohd. Rahees.

FIR No. 75/17

PS :Khajuri Khas.

16.09.2020

Court hearing through Webex online meeting.

Present: Sh.R.K.Satyarathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the accused.

Be put up on 10.11.2020 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
16.09.2020